Excel 4 Way Horizontal PDU 4x UK Socket Passive
16A IEC 60309 Plug Switched
Item Code: D16-4H-EXL
Comprehensive choice of sockets
Standard 3 m PVC power lead with 16 Amp plug
Choice of mounting options
Fully shrouded switch
LED indicator to confirm power to the unit
CIBSE TM65 Embodied Carbon: 11.574 kg CO2e
Product Overview
Excel professional grade power distribution units (PDUs) are designed for installation and use within 19" networking racks and
enclosures. Each unit is loaded with up to 12 sockets, which are housed in a high quality aluminium extruded housing.
Product Specifications
Feature Values
Mounting dimension 19 inch
Mounting direction Horizontal
Electrical connection Connecting cord with plug
Type of electric plug connection 16 Amp - EN6039 Style (BS4343)
Cable length 3 m
Number of UK BS1363 sockets 4
Number of rack units (RU) 2
Width 482.6 mm
Height 62 mm
Depth 45 mm
Supply voltage 250 V
                       Page 1/2 This data sheet was generated at 12:42am 22nd June 2025 and is subject to change at any time.
Excel 4 Way Horizontal PDU 4x UK Socket Passive
16A IEC 60309 Plug Switched
Item Code: D16-4H-EXL
Surge Protected no
Switchable yes
With LED indication yes
With mounting bracket yes
Part Number Table
Part Number Description
D16-10-EXL Excel 10 Way Vertical PDU 10x UK Socket Passive 16A IEC 60309 Plug
Switched
D16-12-EXL Excel 12 Way Vertical PDU 12x UK Socket Passive 16A IEC 60309 Plug
Switched
D16-4H-EXL Excel 4 Way Horizontal PDU 4x UK Socket Passive 16A IEC 60309 Plug
Switched
D16-6H-EXL Excel 6 Way Horizontal PDU 6x UK Socket Passive 16A IEC 60309 Plug
Switched
D16-8-EXL Excel 8 Way Vertical PDU 8x UK Socket Passive 16A IEC 60309 Plug Switched
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Excel is a world class premium performing end to end infrastructure solution designed,
Manufactured, supported and delivered without compromise.
Contact us at sales@excel-networking.com
E&OE. Excel is a registered trade name of Mayflex Holdings Ltd.
                       Page 2/2 This data sheet was generated at 12:42am 22nd June 2025 and is subject to change at any time.